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23. Amberger Piratentriathlon (SWIM-RUN) am 26. Juli 2025

AK SNr
57
52
41
51
60
40
43
45
46
50

132
44
49
54
59
48
55
56
42

(100 m Schwimmen / 650m Laufen)

ERGEBNISLISTE - Schuler B / Madchen / JG 15/14

Namen
Sophie , Wallner
Elisa, Schanderl
Mina, Neumuth
Mia, Schoffel
Verena, Griesbeck
Yuna, Lee
Rosi, Mittermeier
Lisa, Kurbjuweit
Hannah, Schardt
Felicitas, NoR3
Frida, Meiller
Luisa, Muhldorfer
Leonie, Tontch
Lotte, Betzlbacher
Leni, Ruhland
Leonie, Brandl
Toni, Klier
Lillie, Klier
Kate, Viehauser

JG
14
14
14
15
15
15
14
15
14
14
14
14
14
15
15
15
14
15
15

Verein / Ort

TV Furth im Wald
TV Amberg

CIS Amberg

SV Postbauer
TV Furth im Wald

Schwimmclub Schwandorf

TV Burglengenfeld
ESV Amberg

CIS Amberg

LTV Naabtal

TuS Hirschau

FunRunTeam GC Schmidgaden

Amberg

SKi-Club Schwandorf

TV Furth im Wald
ESV Amberg
Amberg

Amberg

CIS Amberg

SWIM
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.01:27
.01:31
.01:48
. 01:53
. 01:55
.01:41
.01:51
10.
. 02:02
. 01:58
13.
.02:15
12.
14.
16.
15.
. 02:39
18.
. 02:45

02:12

02:17

02:15
02:35
02:38
02:37

02:41

RUN
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17

. 02:23
.02:24
. 02:25
.02:21
. 02:20
11.
. 02:28
. 02:19
10.
14.
. 02:26
. 02:29
16.
12.
13.
15.
.03:10
18.

02:35

02:30
02:44

02:47
02:36
02:38
02:45

03:13

Gesamtzeit

0:03:50
0:03:55
0:04:13
0:04:14
0:04:15
0:04:16
0:04:19
0:04:31
0:04:32
0:04:42
0:04:43
0:04:44
0:05:02
0:05:11
0:05:16
0:05:22
0:05:49
0:05:54
DNF



